doel 1-50m
Fleurinck Mick

Soetaert Stefaan
Janssens Niels

roelands kris

doel 6 - 70m
stinkens feel
Guell olivia

hellemans julie

van houtven kariane

doel 2 - 50m
joris gianni
joris achille
brioen ingrid

belmans marc

doel 7 - 70m
Aerts lars
vrints William

Destrooper Charlotte

doel 3 - 50m
verdeyen luc
van looy quinten

Claessen jessica

doel 8 - 70m
Vanhaeren maarten

Adriaansen Ben

geeraerts bart

wouters Yannick

doel 4 - 50m doel 5 - 60m
Van den Broeck Els
demey Dominique Collas Arne
Demey Louise van de water stef

van houtven Dieter

doel 9-70m doel 10 - 70m

Callewaert danny
Van steen Elian

De smedt Jarno



naam
1 Van Looy Quinten
2 Joris Gianni
3 Fleurinck Mick
4 Verdeyen Luc
5 Soetaert Stefaan
6 Janssens Niels
7 Brioen Ingrid
8 Demey Louise
9 Belmans Marc
10 Joris Achille
11 van houtven dieter
12 roelands kris
13 Demey Dominique
14 Kools reginald
15 kools Jonathan
16
17 Claesen Jessica

club
ASP
NVL
WTK
WSS
WTK
BSB
DAN
KSM
DAN
NVL
DAN
DEH
WINGLES
DNM
DNM

SSA

team

compound 50m

score 1
350
343
336
333
325
315
311
315
312
306
299
276
292

326

X

N N NN WNOONNOUO ®

10 score2

27
20
18
12
11

6

10

N P ow

11

352
350
341
336
337
331
325
318
319
319
271
292

49

334

X

N
(AN

OFRr R DMDBNOOOO D O ®

10 totaal
29
26
18
16
19
16
12
13
8
10
5
3
2

13

702
693
677
669
662
646
636
633
631
625
570
568
341

660

[ = O = S
R W NN

N W W o Nd D> 0O

10

10
56
46
36
28
30
22
15
21
18
17

24 geen finales



naam club
1 Collas Arne NVL
2 Van Den Broeck Els KHB
3 Van De Water Stef ???
4

O 00 N O W»n

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Recurve 60m

team score 1 X 10 score2 X 10 totaal X 10
317 3 8 302 5 15 619 8 23
307 4 7 310 5 17 617 9 24
288 1 2 286 2 7 574 3 9



naam
1 De Smedt Jarno
2 geraerts bart
3 Adriaansen Ben
4 Van Steen Elian
5 Van haeren maarten
6 wouters yannick
7 Callewaert danny
8 Aerts lars
9 Hellemans Julie
10 Stinkens Feel
11 Guell Olivia
12 Van Houtven Karianne
13 vrints William
14
15 Destrooper Charlotte
16

club
kjss
DEH
Ksm
KSM
NVL
DEH
WTI
NVL
kjss
cop
MPA
DAN
kjss

ksm

Recurve 70m

team
yellow arrows

yellow arrows
yellow arrows

score 1
323
324
305
305
301
303
305
287
293
267
264
250
207

253

X

OO R WO R EFERNMAAPARPEN

10 score2
11

8

5

11
10

N BN OO0 O

329
318
330
314
316
300
284
301
293
292
267
252
233

281

X

P P OO kR OO0OUuU uUuwh wwu

10 totaal
15
9
15
6
11
11

N WL N W

652
642
635
619
617
603
589
588
586
559
531
502
440

R R R WR R R N0

10
26
17
20
12
22
21

O

11

AN 00

geen finales



Diamond Archers Nijlen

XS-wings

team 50m

60 m team
Yellow Arrow
70m team heren

70m team junioren

70m meiskes

Van houtven Dieter

van looy Quiten

soetaerts stefan

570

702

662

compound teams

Brioen ingrid

demey louise

verdeyen luc

Recurve teams

van den broeck els

Adriaansen Ben

callewaert danny

617

635

589

vanhaeren maarten

guell olivia

617

531

collas arne

De smedt Jarno

636

633

669

619

652

wouters yannick

stinkens feel

hellemans julie

603

559

586

Belmans Marc

demey dominique

fleurinck mick

van de water stef

Van Steen Elian

geeraerts bart

aerts lars

631

341

677

574

619

642

588

van houtven karianne

502

Totaal score
1837

Totaal score
1676

Totaal score
2008

Totaal score
0

Totaal score
0

Totaal score
1810
Totaal score
1906
Totaal score
1834
Totaal score
1764
Totaal score
1619

1/2 finale

1

4
3
2

1/4 finale
1

N N O W &~ 01 ®©

teams

50m team
bye
XS-Wings

Diamond archers nijlen

teams

Yellow arrow
bye
70m meiskes
70m jeugd
60m team
bye
bye

70 heren

score

227

211

179

score

9,8,7
4 (51,48,52,45)

9,8,8
4 (53,47,51,50) X

Shoot off

soude finale

1
2

yronze finali

3
4

1/2 finale

1

N W b

teams

50m team

Xs-Wings

Diamond archers Nijlen

bye

teams

Yellow Arrows
70m Jeugd
60m team

70m heren

score

225

214

206

score

6 (53,51,54)

0 (49,47,49)
9,8,7
4 (47,57,46,51) X
9,8,7
4 (50,50,55,46)

Shoot off

goude finale
1
2
bronze finale
3
4

teams

Yellow Arrows

60m team

70m heren

70m jeugd

score

6 (55,56,53)

0 (49,52,44)

6 (52,49,43,55)

2 (48,39,52,45)



compound 50M

1 Van Looy Quinten ASP
2 Joris Gianni NVL
3 Fleurinck Mick WTK
4 Verdeyen Luc WSS
5 Soetaert Stefaan WTK
6 Janssens Niels BSB
7 Brioen Ingrid DAN
8 Demey Louise KSM
9 Belmans Marc DAN

10 Joris Achille NVL

11 van houtven dieter DAN

12 roelands kris DEH

13 Demey Dominique WINGLES

14 bye

15 bye

16 bye

Recurve 70M

1 De Smedt Jarno kjss
2 geraerts bart DEH
3 Adriaansen Ben Ksm
4 Van Steen Elian KSM
5 Van haeren maarten NVL
6 wouters yannick DEH
7 Callewaert danny WTI
8 Aerts lars NVL
9 Hellemans Julie kjss

10 Stinkens Feel cop

11 Guell Olivia MPA

12 Van Houtven Karianne DAN

13 vrints William kjss

14 bye

15 bye

16 bye

17

18

Recurve 60M

1 Collas Arne NVL
2 Van Den Broeck Els KHB
3 Van De Water Stef 27?7

4 bye
5

O 00 N O

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

17

18

702
693
677
669
662
646
636
633
631
625
570
568
341

652
642
635
619
617
603
589
588
586
559
531
502
440

619
617
574

1/8 finale

1/8 finale

1/2 Finale

schutter
1 Van Looy Quinten

16 bye
8 Demey Louise
O Belmans Marc
5 Soetaert Stefaan
12 roelands kris
4 Verdeyen Luc
13 Demey Dominique
3 Fleurinck Mick
14 bye
6 Janssens Niels
11 van houtven dieter
7 Brioen Ingrid
1.0 Joris Achille
2 Joris Gianni

15 bye

schutter
1 De Smedt Jarno

16 bye
8 Aerts lars
O Hellemans Julie
5 Van haeren maarten

12 Vvan Houtven Karianne

4 Van Steen Elian
13 vrints William

3 Adriaansen Ben
14 bye

6 wouters yannick
11 Guell Olivia

7 Callewaert danny
10 stinkens Feel

2 geraerts bart

15 bye

schutter

Collas Arne

bye

Van De Water Stef
Van Den Broeck Els

score
X
0
132
135
140
117
142
109
X
0
134
102
137
129
X
0
score
6
0
4 (18,29,22,25,24)
6 (22,28,28,24,26)
6 (28,27,23)
0(21,21,22)
6 (25,25,27)
0(23,20,21)
6
0
6 (27,27,27)
0 (25,22,20)
6 (29,27,23,28)
2 (25,21,24,19)
6
0
score
6
0

2 (25,24,25,25)
6 (23,25,28,26)

1/4 finale

NNOWONLAOE

1/4 finale

NNOWONLAOOR

finale

AWNE

schutter

Van Looy Quinten
Belmans Marc
Verdeyen Luc
Soetaert Stefaan
Fleurinck Mick
Janssens Niels
Joris Gianni
Brioen Ingrid

Demey Louise

bye

roelands kris
Demey Dominique
bye

van houtven dieter
Joris Achille

bye

schutter

De Smedt Jarno
Hellemans Julie

Van Steen Elian

Van haeren maarten
Adriaansen Ben
wouters yannick
geraerts bart
Callewaert danny

Aerts lars

bye

Van Houtven Karianne
vrints William

bye

Guell Olivia

Stinkens Feel

bye

schutter

Collas Arne

Van Den Broeck Els
Van De Water Stef
bye

score

147
123
139
136
140
139
141
133

116
119

score

7 (25,26,28,28,29)
3(25,28,26,27,26)
0 (24,20,25)

6 (27,28,26)

7 (28,24,26,29)
1(28,14,17,22)

6 (26,26,26,29)

2 (23,27,25,26)

6
0

7(25,24,14,19,24)

3(18,22,19,19,13)

0
6
6
0
score
6 (28,25,26,28)
2 (21,25,26,27)
6
0

1/2

ANOOUT NWHE=

1/2 finale

ANOOUT NWHRE

(Y]

11
10

13
16

15
14

schutter

Van Looy Quinten
Verdeyen Luc
Fleurinck Mick
Joris Gianni

Soetaert Stefaan
Belmans Marc
Brioen Ingrid
Janssens Niels

Demey Louise
Demey Dominique
van houtven dieter
Joris Achille

roelands kris
bye
bye

bye

schutter

De Smedt Jarno

Van haeren maarten
Adriaansen Ben
geraerts bart

Van Steen Elian
Hellemans Julie
Callewaert danny
wouters yannick

Aerts lars

Van Houtven Karianne
Guell Olivia

Stinkens Feel

Aerts lars

bye

bye

bye

score

146
137
145
146

140
130
140
133

132
129
107
132

score

7 (26,28,27,29)
1(26,27,26,26)
6 (29,28,25,26)
2 (27,25,29,25)

so

6 (26,24,26,27,28)
4 (30,28,23,25,23)
6 (22,25,25,26,28
4 (28,26,24,19,23)

6 (27,28,26)
0(23,20,14)
5(27,25,15,25,28) 10
5(30,25,21,23,24) 9

1/2

cONOYUT P WNER

Finale

coONOYUT P~ WNER

o

11
12

13
14

15
16

16

schutter

Van Looy Quinten
Joris Gianni
Fleurinck Mick
Verdeyen Luc

Soetaert Stefaan
Brioen Ingrid
Belmans Marc
Janssens Niels

Joris Achille
Demey Louise
Demey Dominique
van houtven dieter

roelands kris
bye
bye

bye

schutter

De Smedt Jarno
Adriaansen Ben
geraerts bart

Van haeren maarten

Van Steen Elian
Callewaert danny
Hellemans Julie
wouters yannick

Aerts lars

Guell Olivia

Stinkens Feel

Van Houtven Karianne
Aerts lars

bye

bye

bye

score

144
142

140 10
140 9

141
138
133
129

133
126
130
117

score

6 (26,27,29,27,29)
4 (27,25,24,30,26)
6 (28,26,25,27)
2 (23,25,29,26)

7 (28,28,29,29)
1(19,26,29,27)
6 (24,27,27,27,27)
4 (25,26,17,28,24)

6 (25,26,24)
0 (20,23,23)
6 (26,28,25)
0 (22,25,20)



